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) HAND PALLET TRUCK SERIES
|

Standard Type Ultra Low Profile Type

 Capacity . 1500/2000/2500/3000/3500/5000 kg ‘ ‘

* Fork (W) : 470/520/685/700 mm

e Fork (L) = 850/980/1070/1150/1220/
1400/1500/1600/1800 mm

e Min. (H) : 80/85/100 mm (STANDARD)
65 mm (LOW PROFILE)

e Max.(H) : 200/205/220 mm (STANDARD)

185 mm (LOW PROFILE)
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e Capacity : 1000/1300 kg

* Fork (W) : 450/520/685 mm

e Fork (L) : 850/1000/1070/
1220/1400 mm

e Min. (H) : 39/45 mm

e Max.(H) : 114/135 mm

CP-155-107 CPL-105-107

Cold Room Type Traverse Type
» Capacity - 1500/2000 kg * Capacity : 1500 kg
* Fork (W) : 470/520/685 mm e Fork (W) : 685 mm
* Fork (L) : 850/1070/1220 mm * Fork (L) : 650/850/1070/1220 mm
e Min. (H) : 65/80 mm e Min. (H) : 80 mm

e Max.(H) : 185/200 mm e Max.(H) : 205 mm

e - '-:\‘Rl =
il CPF-155-107-A CPW-15L-65

) HIGH CATCH SERIES
|

Manual Type Battery Type

HC-10A-45 HC-D10A-70 HC-U5A-70

* Capacity - 500/1000 kg * Capacity - 500/1000 kg » Capacity . 500 kg

e Fork (W) : 520/685 mm e Fork (W) : 520/685 mm * Fork (W) : 520/685 mm
e Fork (L) : 800/930/1070 mm e Fork (L) : 930/1070 mm e Fork (L) : 930 mm
*Min. (H) : 85 mm *Min. (H) : 85 mm e Min. (H) : 85 mm

e Max.(H) : 450/700/720 mm e Max.(H) : 700/720 mm e Max.(H) : 720 mm



Al\jltyac SERIES

)4

Self-propelled Battery
Pallet Truck Type

1300/1600
1800/2000 kg
620 mm
1070 mm

80 mm

200 mm

* Capacity -

* Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

Antyac
(DG12V 50AH/5HRX2)

BCP-16)
_ e

Antyac PLUS/BPL
(DG12V 90AH/BHRX2)

High Capacity
BaHery Type 1300/1600
1800/2000 kg
620 mm
1070 mm

80 mm

200 mm

* Capacity -

* Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

BCP-20JP

SELF-PROPELLED
BATTERY PALLET TRUCK

Self-propelled Battery
Power Lifter Type

BPL

990/1500 kg
270~725/230~800 mm
800+ 1000/1000 mm
80(97)/80(135) mm
1500/1400 mm

¢ Capacity -
e Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

BPLW

* Capacity :
* Fork (W) :
eFork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

650 kg
270~825 mm
800 mm
80(97) mm
2500 mm

BPL-1000-15

SELF-PROPELLED BATTERY PALLET TRUCK

-

’.!
T~
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¢ Capacity -
* Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

TOWING TRUCK

1300/1600 kg
580 mm
1070 mm

80 mm

200 mm

CPSU-16S

| |
il

CPR-10S-A CPE-10J
e Capacity : 1000 kg ¢ Capacity . 1000 kg
* Fork (W) : 580 mm e Fork (W) : 620 mm
e Fork (L) : 1070 mm e Fork (L) : 1070 mm
e Min. (H) : 80 mm e Min. (H) : 65 mm
e Max.(H) : 200 mm e Max.(H) : 185 mm

* Max. Traction Mass = 1000 kg

¢ Overall Length : 1030 mm

¢ Overall Width : 430 mm

© Mounting Hook Height : 255-455 mm



OWER LIFTER SERIES (STANDARD TYPE)

Manual Stacker

PL-H350-15 PL-H500-15 PL-H1000-15 PL-H1000-15L

e Capacity . 350 kg e Capacity . 500/650 kg » Capacity . 800/1000 kg  Capacity . 800/1000 kg

e Fork (W) : 530 mm e Fork (W) : 575 mm e Fork (W) : 725 mm e Fork (W) : 725 mm

e Fork (L) : 650 mm e Fork (L) : 650/800 mm e Fork (L) : 800 mm e Fork (L) : 1000 mm

e Min. (H) : 80 mm e Min. (H) : 80 mm e Min. (H) : 80 mm e Min. (H) : 80 mm

e Max.(H) : 1500 mm e Max.(H) : 1500 mm e Max.(H) : 1500 mm e Max.(H) : 1500 mm
Battery Stacker Picking Power Lifter

PL-D500-15 PL-D1000-15 PLW-D650-25 PPLW-D200-27
* Capacity . 350/500/650 kg  Capacity : 800/1000 kg * Capacity - 350/500/650 kg » Capacity : 200 kg
e Fork (W) : 530/575 mm e Fork (W) : 725 mm e Fork (W) : 640/775 mm eTable : (W)625X(L)600 mm
e Fork (L) : 650/800 mm e Fork (L) : 800/1000 mm e Fork (L) : 650/800 mm e Min. (H) : 470 mm
e Min. (H) : 80 mm e Min. (H) : 80 mm e Min. (H) : 80 mm e Max.(H) : 2730 mm

e Max.(H) : 1500 mm e Max.(H) : 1500 mm e Max.(H) : 2500 mm



OWER LIFTER SERIES (SPECIAL LIFTER)

Wide Type

Jib Crane Type

Reach Type

PL-D1000-15J

200/300/400
800/1000 kg
165~530/270~575/
270~725/280~725 mm
e Fork (L) : 1000 mm

e Min. (H) : 80/85 mm

e Max.(H) : 1500 mm

* Capacity .
* Fork (W) :

PL-SU1000-15J

» Capacity :
e Fork (W) :

e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

800/1000 kg
270~725/
280~725 mm
1000 mm
80/85 mm
1500 mm

PL-H500-15G

e Capacity -
 Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
o Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

80/200 kg
300/700 mm
900/960 mm
640/570 mm
1740/2000 mm

SELF-PROPELLED BATTERY POWER LIFTER

PL-H350-15R

* Max load mass : 350 kg
o Lifting height : 80~1500 mm

* Capacity :
e Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

* Capacity -
* Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
* Max.(H) :

350/500/650 kg
530/575 mm
650/800 mm

80 mm
1500 mm

PL-U350-15

PL-SU Type

500/650/800/1000/1500 kg
575/725/800 mm
650/800/1000 mm

80 mm

1400/1500 mm

PL-SU800-15

* Capacity -
e Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

e Capacity -
* Fork (W) :
e Fork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

500/650/800/990 kg
725/775 mm
650/800 mm

80 mm

1500/2500 mm

PL-S800-15

PLW-SU Type

400/500/650/800 kg
775/825 mm
650/800/1000 mm
80 mm

2500 mm

PLW-SU650-25



SANTO CAR SERIES

Table (Standard) Type

e Capacity -
* Table

SC-4-12-A

200/400 kg
: (W)540/600 X

(L)600/650 mm

e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

160 mm
800/1150 mm

Table (Low Profile) Type

e Capacity -
1 (W)540/600 X

e Table

e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

1500mm Lifting Height Type

S |

_rp

SC-4-15

e Capacity . 400 kg

e Table : (W)600 X
(L)650 mm

¢ Fork * (W)570 X
(L)650 mm

e Min. (H) : 80/95/160 mm

* Max.(H) : 1500/1510/1580 mm

Roll (SR) Type

SC-2-8SR-1

» Capacity
* Roller (W) :
* Roller(¢) :
eMin. (H):
eMax. (H):

1200 kg

480 mm

60 mm

200 mm
840/1190 mm

e Capacity
I (W)600 X

¢ Table

¢ Fork

SC-4-8L-A

Rubber Wheel Available
(Except 1500mm Lifting Type)

200/400 kg

(L)600/650 mm

95 mm
730/1080

400 kg

(L)650 mm

1 (W)570 X

(L)650 mm

SC-D4-15F

mm

e Min. (H) : 80/95/160 mm

Roll

* Max.(H) : 1500/1510/1580 mm

(R) Type

* Capacity
* Roller (W) :
*Roller(¢) :

eMin. (H):
eMax. (H):

» Capacity :
e Fork (W) :
eFork (L) :
e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

SC-4-8F-A

200/400 kg
515/570 mm
600/650 mm
80 mm
720/1070 mm

Battery Type

) =

* Capacity .
e Table

e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

1 200/400 kg

400/550 mm
55/76 mm
200/245 mm

200/400 kg

: (W)540/600 X

(L)600/650 mm
160 mm
800/1150/1580 mm

840/885/1190/1235 mm



LIFT TABLE SERIES (CADDIE)

Manual Type

LT-H100-6

* Capacity .
e Table

e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

LT-H800-10

¢ Capacity -
* Table

e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

100 kg

: (L)550%

(W)350 mm
210 mm
600 mm

800 kg

. (L)1000X

(W)600 mm
340 mm
1070 mm

Battery Type

* Capacity -
* Table

o Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

LT-D550-9L

550/800 kg

: (L)900/1000

X(W)600 mm
330/340 mm
950/1040 mm

LT-H150-7 (Foldable)

e Capacity . 150 kg

e Table

e Min. (H) : 210 mm
e Max.(H) : 740 mm

LT-WH300-15-A

¢ Capacity -
* Table

e Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

LT-H250-8 LT-H550-9L
* Capacity . 250 kg e Capacity . 550 kg
: (L)700X e Table : (L)soox e Table : (L)900Xx
(W)400 mm (W)500 mm (W)600 mm
e Min. (H) : 245 mm e Min. (H) : 330 mm
e Max.(H) : 850 mm e Max.(H) : 980 mm
Leveler Type

LT-B200-7

300 kg

. (L)9oox

(W)600 mm
410 mm
1500 mm

Walkie Type

LT-U550-9L
e Capacity : 550/800 kg
eTable : (L)900/1000
X(W)600 mm

e Min. (H) : 330/340 mm
e Max.(H) : 950/1040 mm

l7 58

Maintain the same

load height

* Capacity . 100~200/250~400 kg

* Table

. (L)800X(W)500 mm/

(L)900x(W)600 mm

e Min. (H) : 370 mm
e Max.(H) : 770 mm

Low Profile Type

¢ Capacity -
* Table

o Min. (H) :
e Max.(H) :

LT-H200L-6

200/400 kg

. (L)800X(W)500 mm/

(L)900<(W)600 mm
85/87 mm
600 mm



LIFT TABLE SERIES (COTEE)

Options LT-E Type

LT-525-0509B
(Bellows-type Cover)

LT-S10-0407 LT-E100-0813 LT-F200-0712
e Capacity . 100/250 kg ¢ Capacity . 200-1000 kg e Capacity . 2000/3000kg
eTable @ (W)400/520 X eTable : (W)460-1000 X eTable : (W)700/1000 X
(L)650/720/850 mm (L)650-2000 mm (L)1200/1620/2000 mm
* Min. (H) : 80/150/200 mm e Min. (H) : 130-235 mm e Min. (H) © 180/205/215/220/270 mm
» Max.(H) : 580/650/1050 mm e Max.(H) : 530-1510 mm e Max.(H) © 1000/1120/1135/1465/1520 mm

TILT LIFTER ) DRUM PORTER / DRUM HANDLER SANTO PICKER

l " -

¢ Capacity : 300 kg

* Turn . 180°

e Lifting(H) : 0-1000 mm (135° TURN)
1250 mm (90° TURN)

v
v

PL-H300-12DT

RL-H50

¢ Capacity . 500/1000 kg
e Fork (W) : 585 mm

SCP-D5-21

¢ Capacity : Table: 50 kg

e Fork (L) : 800 mm . Passenger: 100 kg

o Min. (H) : 90 mm * Capacity : 250 kg eTable :(W)550 X (L)500 mm
e Max.(H) : 905/910 mm CD-250 e Lifting(H) : 330 mm e Min. (H) :970 mm

e Max. (H) : 2100 mm

STAINLESS STEEL SERIES

Pallet Truck Power Lifter Lift Table Santo Car

CPFS-155-107-A PL-H350-15SU LT-H250-8SU §C-2-125U
¢ Capacity - 1500/2000 kg ¢ Capacity : 350 kg ¢ Capacity . 150/250/500 kg e Capacity . 200 kg
« Fork (W) : 470/520/685 mm e Fork (W) : 530 mm eTable : (W)700 X (L)400/ eTable : (W)540 X (L)600 mm
e Fork (L) : 850/1070/1220 mm e Fork (L) : 650 mm (W)800 X (L)500/  *Min. (H) : 160 mm
e Min. (H) : 65/80 mm e Min. (H) : 80 mm (W)900 X (L)600 e Max.(H) : 800/1,150 mm
e Max.(H) : 185/200 mm e Max.(H) : 1500 mm e Min. (H) : 210/245/330

* Max.(H) : 740/850/980
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